NOTTURNA CITTA' DI ARCE
ARCE (FR) 28 Luglio 2012

km 8,800
www.mariomoretti.it
POS POS. REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. CAT TEMPO TIME
1 1 |zAIN JAOUAD RUNNING EVOLUTION ™ 1 00:27:12 | 00:27:12
2 2 |ziTouni YOUNESS PODISTICA IL LAGHETTO ™ 2 00:27:52 | 00:27:52
3 3 |MARHNAOUI TARIK COLLEFERRO ATLETICA ™ 3 00:27:57 | 00:27:57
4 4 |LAMIRI MOHAMMED ASD ECOMARATONA DEI MARSI MM40 1 00:28:09 | 00:28:08
5 5 |EL MAKROUT CHERKAOUI RUNNING EVOLUTION ™ 4 00:28:50 | 00:28:50
6 6 |LEPORE SILVIO POLISPORTIVA FAVA ™ 5 00:28:55 | 00:28:55
7 7 |pAPOCCIA DIEGO RUNNING CLUB FUTURA MM35 1 00:29:51 | 00:29:51
8 8 |BRANCATO GIUSEPPE POD. AMATORI MOROLO ™ 6 00:30:32 | 00:30:32
9 9  |MATTACOLA GIANNI COLLEFERRO ATLETICA MM50 1 00:30:38 | 00:30:38
10 10 |PALLAGROSI ADRIANO ATLETICA SORA ™ 7 00:31:07 | 00:31:07
11 11 |CORSETTI DAVIDE ATLETICA ARCE ™ 8 00:31:09 | 00:31:09
12 12 |BRUNI GIORGIO C.U.S. URBINO ™ 9 00:31:11 | 00:31:11
13 13 |ZOMPANTI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA CEPRANO MM40 2 00:31:30 | 00:31:30
14 14 |RAHMANI ABDELKDER FONDI RUNNERS 2010 MM35 2 00:32:07 | 00:32:07
15 15 |CAPOTOSTO FILIPPO FONDI RUNNERS 2010 ™ 10 00:32:25 | 00:32:24
16 16 |CATALDI ENRICO GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. ™ 11 00:32:30 | 00:32:30
17 17 |BUTTARAZZI STEFANO ATLETICA CECCANO MM35 3 00:32:39 | 00:32:38
18 18 |ARCHILLETTI ANDREA ATLETICA SETINA MM35 4 00:33:02 | 00:33:02
19 19 |PAGLIA ALBERICO ATLETICA CECCANO ™ 12 00:33:14 | 00:33:14
20 20 |MARROCCO TONINO C.S. LA FONTANA LENOLA MM50 2 00:33:15 | 00:33:14
21 21 |PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO POLISPORTIVA FAVA MM50 3 00:33:27 | 00:33:27
22 22 |MOLINARI SALVATORE ATLETICA SETINA MM45 1 00:33:48 | 00:33:48
23 1 |cAIAZZO CARMELA RUNNING CLUB FUTURA TF 1 00:34:06 | 00:34:06
24 23 |VALENTE PIETRO GIUSEPPE ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO MM40 3 00:34:15 | 00:34:14
25 24 |LAPOMARDA VINCENZO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI MM45 2 00:34:20 | 00:34:18
26 25  |ROSSINI MICHELE ATLETICA ARCE MM40 4 00:34:24 | 00:34:22
27 26 |CAMERACANNA PRIMO SPORT FITNESS OUTDOOR MM40 5 00:34:28 | 00:34:25
28 27 |FLAMINI ALESSANDRO LATINA RUNNERS MM40 6 00:34:40 | 00:34:39
29 28 |FAIOLA FRANCESCO C.S. LA FONTANA LENOLA MM40 7 00:34:42 | 00:34:40
30 29 |ONORATO FRANCESCO ATLETICA CECCANO ™ 13 00:34:42 | 00:34:41
31 30 [cEccaccl SANDRO ATLETICA CEPRANO MM40 8 00:35:00 | 00:34:59
32 31 [pANICCIA GIANCARLO ATLETICS ENI MM55 1 00:35:13 | 00:35:13
33 32 [MIzZONI MICHELE ATL. FROSINONE MM45 3 00:35:16 | 00:35:16
34 33 [capuAaNO G.BATTISTA ATLETICA CECCANO MM55 2 00:35:18 | 00:35:18
35 34 |BERNARDELLI DANIELE POLISPORTIVA FAVA ™ 14 00:35:20 | 00:35:20
36 35 [MARCONI MAGNO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI MM45 4 00:35:25 | 00:35:24
37 36 [KEITA ABOUBACAR ASD PODISTICA DEI FIORI ™ 15 00:35:32 | 00:35:32
38 37 |LAURI VITTORIO PODISTICA ORO FANTASY MM45 00:35:44 | 00:35:42
39 38 |PARISI ROCCO POLISPORTIVA FAVA MM50 00:35:51 | 00:35:51
40 39 [PERONTI MARCELLO POLISPORTIVA FAVA MM35 5 00:35:53 | 00:35:50
41 40 [VENDITTI SALVATORE FONDI RUNNERS 2010 MM35 6 00:35:57 | 00:35:56
42 41  [LANCIA CLAUDIO POLISPORTIVA FAVA ™ 16 00:36:10 | 00:36:09
43 2 |D'ORSI ANTONIETTA ATL. TRAINING MF40 1 00:36:10 | 00:36:10
44 42 [cAPRARO GUGLIELMO POLIGOLFO FORMIA MM55 3 00:36:14 | 00:36:14
45 43 [PANTANELLA GIUSEPPE ATLETICA ARCE ™ 17 00:36:18 | 00:36:16
46 44 [cozzoLINO ANTONIO POLISPORTIVA FAVA MM45 00:36:21 | 00:36:20
47 45 [CICCOLELLA LUIGI POLIGOLFO FORMIA MM55 00:36:24 | 00:36:22
48 46 [RINNA ANGELO ATLETICA CECCANO MM45 00:36:26 | 00:36:23
49 47 [NARDONE MATTEO APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM ™ 18 00:36:26 | 00:36:21
50 48  |FIORINI FELICE OPOA PLUS ULTRA MM55 5 00:36:37 | 00:36:37
51 49  |INCITTI FABIO ATLETICA CECCANO MM40 9 00:36:39 | 00:36:37
52 50 [LONGO PIETRO MARIA BANCARI ROMANI MM55 6 00:36:44 | 00:36:44
53 51 [PALOMBI AMERICO ATLETICA SETINA MM40 10 00:36:47 | 00:36:47
54 3 |MIACCI ANNALISA COLLEFERRO ATLETICA SF 1 00:36:51 | 00:36:51
55 52 |LANCIA DANIEL PODISTICA ORO FANTASY MM40 11 00:36:55 | 00:36:55
56 53 |CASCHERA MORENO ASD PODISTICA DEI FIORI MM45 8 00:36:59 | 00:36:56
57 54 |D'ORAZIO REMO ASD PODISTICA DEI FIORI MM50 5 00:36:59 | 00:36:56
58 55 [VENTURA FABIO ATLETICA CEPRANO MM35 7 00:37:02 | 00:37:00
59 56 [PROIA VINCENZO POLISPORTIVA FAVA MM55 7 00:37:08 | 00:37:08
60 57 [NARDI LONGINO ROCCAGORGA MM35 8 00:37:10 | 00:37:08
61 58 [LOMBARDI GIACOMO AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA MM45 9 00:37:11 | 00:37:09
62 59 [FARINA IGNAZIO STEFANO BANCARI ROMANI MM45 10 00:37:15 | 00:37:12
63 60 |GATTA GERARDO ATLETICA CECCANO MM45 11 00:37:18 | 00:37:15
64 61 |MASTROIANNI ROBERTO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI ™ 19 00:37:34 | 00:37:32
65 62 |CICCONI LUIGI RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI MM45 12 00:37:35 | 00:37:33
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SORRENTINO
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RINALDI
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LORENZO
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FRANCESCO
MARIO
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FRANCESCO
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STEFANO
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FRANCO
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ROBERTO
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ROBERTO
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MARIO
PAOLO
PATRIZIA
PASQUALE
ORAZIO
THOMAS
SERGIO
ANTONIO
RICCARDO
REMIGIO
CAROLA
DOMENICO
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ANDREA
BERNARDO
PAOLO
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G.S. LITAL

ATLETICA HERMADA

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATLETICA ARCE

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA ARCE

ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD OPOA PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
ASD ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
ATLETICA CECCANO
PODISTICA AMATORI MOROLO
LATINA RUNNERS
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BANCARI ROMANI
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ATLETICA CEPRANO
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D'ANGELO
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COLASANTI
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ZEPPIERI
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ABDELLA
CONTE
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STRAVATO
PAPA
SIDARI
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GATTA
CARNEVALE
MAIURI
SABBATINO
LuzI
PERSIANI
RUBINO
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FRATTARELLI
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CARLO
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INCITTI
GIANNITELLI
MARZANO
RIZZI

CORINA

DI BENEDETTO
PANNOZZO
PARISELLA
GRENGA
TIBERIA
AGOMERI
BAGNARIOL
SPERDUTO
PIETRICOLA
SERRECCHIA
COLANTONIO
CORINA
MISURACA
PAPA

DI MANNO
FAIOLA

ANGELO
FRANESCO
PIETRO

BIAGIO PIETRO
AURELIANO
MARIA CONCETTA
GIOVANNI

LAURA

ELENA

LUISA

DANTE

VITTORIO

GINO

STEFANO
GAETANO ATTILIO
MASSIMO

ENEA

FILOMENA
IMMACOLATA CONCETTA
CLAUDIO

FRANCA

ATLETICA CECCANO
POLISPORTIVA FAVA

A.S.D. ATETICA MONTICELLANA
A.S.D. ATETICA MONTICELLANA
FONDI RUNNERS 2010

FONDI RUNNERS 2010

FONDI RUNNERS 2010

FONDI RUNNERS 2010

FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ATLETICA CECCANO

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ATLETICA HERMADA

FONDI RUNNERS 2010

FONDI RUNNERS 2010
POLISPORTIVA FAVA

CAT SPORT ROMA

FONDI RUNNERS 2010

FONDI RUNNERS 2010

FONDI RUNNERS 2010

FONDI RUNNERS 2010

FONDI RUNNERS 2010

MM70+
MM45
MM50
MM50
MM55
MF45
MM50
MF45
MF35
MF40
MM60

MM70+

™
MM35
MM60
MM50
MM45
MF40

MF50+
MM55
MF45

35
31
32
27

33

10

30
20
11
34
36

28

00:51:26
00:51:42
00:52:27
00:52:27
00:52:53
00:53:13
00:53:30
00:53:32
00:53:49
00:53:52
00:54:22
00:55:28
00:56:42
00:56:43
00:57:31
00:58:05
00:58:16
00:58:16
00:58:49
00:58:50
01:02:44

00:51:24
00:51:30
00:52:17
00:52:19
00:52:44
00:53:06
00:53:21
00:53:24
00:53:40
00:53:46
00:54:15
00:55:21
00:56:32
00:56:34
00:57:21
00:58:05
00:58:07
00:58:07
00:58:41
00:58:45
01:02:36




